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2024

O
CT
O
BE
R WEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI SAT

Art
festival

weekend

Art
festival

weekend

Art
festival

weekend

3:30-4:45
Gr. 1+2
Gr. 3+4

6:45-8:00
Gr. 7
Gr. 8

3:30-4:45
Gr. 5+6 

6:45-8:00
Gr. 7  

6:00-7:15
Gr. 3+4

(Monday
group)

6:00-7:15
Gr. 5+6

(Monday
group)

6:00-7:00
Candy Bar
Bingo (all

grades
welcome) 

6:00-7:00
First

Communion
Parent

Meeting 

6:00-7:00
Teacher

meeting and
training 

6:00-7:00
Teacher

meeting and
training 

6:00-7:00
Confirmation

Parent
Meeting 



N
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M
BE
R

2024

WEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI SAT

6

13

20

27

3027

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

28

5

29

12

19

26

14

7

21

28

31

8

15

22

29

1

9

16

23

30

2

3:30-4:45
Gr. 1+2
Gr. 3+4

6:45-8:00
Gr. 7
Gr. 8

6:00-7:15
Gr. 3+4

(Monday
group)

Veteran’s
Day

Weekend

Veteran’s
Day

Weekend

Veteran’s
Day

Weekend

3:30-4:45
Gr. 1+2
Gr. 3+4

6:45-8:00
Gr. 7
Gr. 8

6:00-7:15
Gr. 3+4

(Monday
group)

3:30-4:45
Gr. 5+6 

6:45-8:00
Gr. 7  

6:00-7:15
Gr. 5+6

(Monday
group)

6:00-7:00
Caramel

apple
decorating
(all grades) 



D
EC
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BE
R SAT

2024

WEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI

1

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

2

10

3

17

24

31

11

18

25

1

4

19

12

26

2

5

13

20

27

3

6

14

21

28

4

7

6:00-7:15
Gr. 5+6

(Monday
group)

3:30-4:45
Gr. 5+6 

6:45-8:00
Gr. 7 

3:30-4:45
Gr. 1+2
Gr. 3+4

6:45-8:00
Gr. 7
Gr. 8

Christmas
Break

Christmas
Break

Christmas
Break

Christmas
Break

Christmas
Break

Thanksgiving
Break

Thanksgiving
Break

6:00-7:15
Gr. 3+4

(Monday
group)

6:00-7:00
Christmas
Pageant
Practice

6:10-7:00
Christmas
Pageant

(6:30)
Children

arrive 6:10

6:00-7:00
Christmas
Pageant
Practice


